
UAE (1 September 2022 to 31 August 2023)

Practical Written
Solo Initial and Grades (AED) (AED)

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Certificates Solo / Group Duet Choral

Foundation Certificate - - -
Intermediate Certificate - - -
Advanced Certificate - - -

Group Member Fee -

Charity no. 1014792  •  Company no. 02683033
info@trinitycollege.com  •  trinitycollege.com

Initial 435.75
514.50
556.50
598.50
645.75
737.10
853.65
973.35

1,039.50

Fees for graded and certificate exams in Classical Music - DIGITAL

All prices are VAT inclusive

-
315.00
330.75
346.50
372.75
383.25
446.25
462.00
493.50




