

## Fees for graded and certificate exams in Classical Music - DIGITAL

UAE (1 September 2022 to 31 August 2023)

	All prices are VAT inclusive		
Solo Initial and Grades	Practical (AED)	Written (AED)	
Initial	435.75	-	
Grade 1	514.50	315.00	
Grade 2	556.50	330.75	
Grade 3	598.50	346.50	
Grade 4	645.75	372.75	
Grade 5	737.10	383.25	
Grade 6	853.65	446.25	
Grade 7	973.35	462.00	
Grade 8	1,039.50	493.50	
Certificates	Solo / Group	Duet	Choral
Foundation Certificate	-	-	-
Intermediate Certificate	-	-	-
Advanced Certificate	-	-	-
Group Member Fee	-		